RB MON 10.00AM OPEN - MARCH MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL
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ED TRUSCOTT / DAVID SMEE

DEREK MALTZ / PETER ROBINSON

FRAN CAMPBELL / ESTHER LEE

MONICA GINSBERG / NAZIFE BASHAR
DEIRDRE JAMES / JUNE STRAW
MARILYN GRASS / BARBARA MADELEY
RUSSELL SPEAR / PETER NAPIER
HARLENE RUBIN / DENISE FRIEDLANDER
MARY SAUNDERS / LYNETTE HOLDSWORTH
JEAN FRIDMAN / MURIEL SCHAFFER
DAVID CRAIG / ANNE CRAIG

Printed on 31 Mar 2024 at 11:20 AM

Sess. 1

63.14
56.09
54.81

44.55
49.04

48.08

32.69

Sess. 2

57.14
57.97
51.10
52.75
43.68
54.12
55.22
42.31
45.88
42.31

Sess. 3

56.85
58.63
56.25
56.04
55.36
43.75
46.73
52.08
44.94
50.00
50.27

Sess. 4

60.07

45.49
48.26
55.21
51.74
47.22

45.51
41.32
50.00

Total

60.12
57.56
54.05
52.35
51.71
51.63
49.72
47.49
45.44
44.54
44.32

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.82
0.57
0.41
0.27
0.21
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